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Nome
FLAUTIADO
SELVAGEM

GONZAGA INDIO
RELAMPAGO
NOVIDADE
CONFUS&0
ESCOBAR
TERRORISTA
XODOZINHO
CHORAO

Anilha
026080
233258
343786
063532
066811
062871
037416
043296
050525
044736

Dono
EDUARDO
ALEX
ALESSANDRO
RENATO ANDRE
DIONEI
ARMANDO
RAPHAEL COUTO
DIM
NEI
ROBSON

COLEIRO 01/12/2019

Cidade

MUTUM

MUTUM

Acapam - MG
10/15 min Pontos
0/137 20
0/118 19
0/117 18
0/115 17
0/114 16
0/98 15
0/93 14
0/93 13
0/91 12
0/80 11
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